

SENATE MOTION

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move that Engrossed House Bill 1011 be amended to read as follows:

- 1 Page 2, delete lines 29 through 42.
- 2 Page 3, delete lines 1 through 35.
- 3 Page 23, delete lines 41 through 42.
- 4 Page 24, delete lines 1 through 7.
- 5 Page 30, delete lines 40 through 42.
- 6 Page 31, delete lines 1 through 23.
- 7 Page 35, line 29, delete "[EFFECTIVE UPON PASSAGE]" and
- 8 insert "[EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2006]".
- 9 Page 35, line 41, reset in roman "IC 3-11-8-22,".
- 10 Page 35, line 41, delete "IC 3-11-8-22.1,".
- 11 Page 37, delete lines 6 through 22.
- 12 Page 38, delete lines 5 through 13.
- 13 Page 47, delete lines 13 through 42.
- 14 Page 48, delete lines 1 through 40.
- 15 Page 48, line 42, delete "[EFFECTIVE UPON PASSAGE]" and
- 16 insert "[EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2006]".
- 17 Page 48, line 42, delete "(a) If a".
- 18 Page 49, delete lines 1 through 4.
- 19 Page 49, line 5, delete "(b)".
- 20 Run in page 48, line 42, through page 49, line 5.
- 21 Page 49, line 5, reset in roman "section 22".
- 22 Page 49, line 6, delete "section 22.1".
- 23 Page 49, line 27, reset in roman "and the individual is not entitled
- 24 to".
- 25 Page 49, reset in roman line 28.
- 26 Page 49, line 29, reset in roman "IC 3-10-11-2, or IC 3-10-12,".
- 27 Page 49, line 42, delete "UPON PASSAGE]" and insert "JULY 1,
- 28 2006]".
- 29 Page 50, line 19, reset in roman "section 22".

- 1 Page 50, line 19, delete "section 22.1".
- 2 Page 51, line 14, reset in roman "section".
- 3 Page 51, line 15, reset in roman "22".
- 4 Page 51, line 15, delete "section 22.1".
- 5 Page 70, delete lines 4 through 22.
- 6 Page 70, line 24, delete "[EFFECTIVE UPON PASSAGE]" and
- 7 insert "[EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2006]".
- 8 Page 70, line 28, reset in roman "not permitted to vote".
- 9 Page 70, line 28, delete "challenged under IC 3-10-1".
- 10 Page 70, delete lines 29 through 30.
- 11 Page 70, line 31, delete "voter produces a certificate of error".
- 12 Page 70, reset in roman lines 32 through 33.
- 13 Page 71, delete lines 23 through 42.
- 14 Page 72, delete lines 1 through 31.
- 15 Page 79, delete lines 22 through 23.
- 16 Renumber all SECTIONS consecutively.
(Reference is to EHB 1011 as printed February 15, 2006.)

Senator BREAUX